
The plan and its contents are furnished for informational purposes only and are intended only as a general description (but not represented, covenanted or warranted). The size and location of the project, the 
identity or nature of any occupant and all features, matters and other information included herein are subject to change without notice and should not be relied upon by any party. No representation or warranty, 
express or implied, is made as to the accuracy or reliability of this plan or its contents.

April 2024

UNIT TENANT SQ. FT.

03 Suites By A 5,495

05 Regency Fine Art & Frame 2,500

06 AT&T Mobility 2,400

07 Instant Imprints 2,000

08 Available 1,500

09 Gimme Deez Kickz 1,500

10 Fine Upholstery 1,200

11 Beefsnacks USA 1,200

12 Available 1,200

13 Atlanta Workshop Players 3,200

15A AutoZone 28,809

16 Subway 1,713

17A Red Apple Pharmacy 1,750

19 Kay Cleaners 2,500

20 Care-More Chiropractic Center 2,500

21A Rose Massage 1,479

21 Westend Nails 4,521

22 Taco Takeout 1,600

23 4 Season Wings 1,600

24-26 Dollar Tree (Coming Soon) 13,362 13

15A

16 17A 24-26

23222121A2019

12
11
10
09

08

06
07

05

03

Not a Part

Not a Part

Garden Center

N
A

P

Holcomb Bridge Road (41,900 cars per day)
H

olcom
b W

oods Parkw
ay

8.23 acres

pylon

Property
Border

For information:

Chris Rogers
E:   crogers@sterlingorganization.com  
P:   855-909-4012

Total Square Feet: 82,029

 ATLANTA, GA

ROSWELL MARKET CENTER
1580 Holcomb Bridge Road, Roswell, GA 30076

https://id360.idplans.com/profile/814db20d-1656-4e91-8b56-9dd2686dea32
https://id360.idplans.com/profile/814db20d-1656-4e91-8b56-9dd2686dea32

	Unit-08: 
	Unit-08-list: 


