☐ ATLANTA, GA

ROSWELL MARKET CENTER

1580 Holcomb Bridge Road, Roswell, GA 30076

UNIT	TENANT	SQ. FT.
03	Suites By A	5,495
05	Regency Fine Art & Frame	2,500
06	AT&T Mobility	2,400
07	Instant Imprints	2,000
08	Available	1,500
09	Gimme Deez Kickz	1,500
10	Fine Upholstery	1,200
11	Beefsnacks USA	1,200
12	Available	1,200
13	Atlanta Workshop Players	3,200
15A	AutoZone	28,809
16	Subway	1,713
17A	Red Apple Pharmacy	1,750
19	Kay Cleaners	2,500
20	Care-More Chiropractic Center	2,500
21A	Rose Massage	1,479
21	Westend Nails	4,521
22	Taco Takeout	1,600
23	4 Season Wings	1,600
24-26	Dollar Tree (Coming Soon)	13,362

For information: **Chris Rogers** E: crogers@sterlingorganization.com P: 855-909-4012 03 05 06 at&t 07 8.23 acres 08 pylon 10 11 12 Property Holcomb Woods Parkway 13 15A 19 20 2 N DOLLAR TREE 16 • 24-26



82,029

Holcomb Bridge Road (41,900 cars per day)



Total Square Feet: